jaccomaris.com
su
sp
en
si
on
 la
m

Photography Rhode Van Elsen
Jacco Maris Design    info@jaccomaris.com    www.jaccomaris.com8
Order code  FR.50.CI.*
Dimensions Ø 50cm
Standard cable length 200cm
Light source  integrated
 neon flex LED 24W / 2700K / 750 lm
Net. weight  4,2kg
Driver dimmable driver, dimmer not included
Standard driver box  24x8x4cm white
Order code FR.70.CI.*
Dimensions Ø 70cm
Standard cable length 200cm
Light source  integrated
 neon flex LED 33W / 2700K / 1050 lm
Net. weight  6kg
Driver dimmable driver, dimmer not included
Standard driver box  24x8x4cm white
Order code FR.100.CI.*
Dimensions Ø 100cm
Standard cable length 200cm
Light source  integrated
 neon flex LED 47W / 2700K / 1500 lm
Net. weight  8kg
Driver dimmable driver, dimmer not included
Standard driver box  24x8x4cm white
Order code FR.135.CI.*
Dimensions Ø 135cm
Standard cable length 200cm
Light source  integrated
 neon flex LED 64W / 2700K / 2025 lm
Net. weight  10kg
Driver dimmable driver, dimmer not included
Standard driver box  24x8x4cm white
Order code FR.170.CI.*
Dimensions Ø 170cm
Standard cable length 200cm
Light source  integrated
 neon flex LED 75W / 2700K / 3000 lm
Net. weight  12kg
Driver dimmable driver, dimmer not included
Standard driver box  24x8x4cm white
FR.170.CI.CS & FR.100.CI.CS
framed suspension lamp circle coated bare steel 170cm & 100cm
Ø 70cmØ 50cm Ø 100cm Ø 135cm Ø 170cm
colors & materials
Check www.jaccomaris.com for the latest colors, materials and
details or scan the QR code.
suspension lamp circle (suitable as up light or down light)
framed
IP 20            Other sizes on request. Optional round driver box.
Jacco Maris Design    info@jaccomaris.com    www.jaccomaris.com 9
colors & materials
Check www.jaccomaris.com for the latest colors, materials and
details or scan the QR code.
FR.135.WA.CI.T2.CS framed wall lamp circle (T2) 135cm coated bare steel
Interior design 2ndskin_architecture Architect Sien Huygen
Photography Rhode Van Elsen
Ø 70cm Ø 100cm Ø 135cm Ø 170cmØ 50cm
framed
wall lamp circle
Order code           FR.50.WA.CI.T2.*
Dimensions Ø 50cm
Standard cable length 300cm
Light source  integrated, neon flex LED
 24W / 2700K / 750 lm
Net. weight  4,2kg
Driver dimmable driver, floor dimmer included
Order code         FR.70.WA.CI.T2.*
Dimensions Ø 70cm
Standard cable length 300cm
Light source  integrated, neon flex LED
 LED 33W / 2700K / 1050 lm
Net. weight  6kg
Driver dimmable driver, floor dimmer included
Order code         FR.100.WA.CI.T2.*
Dimensions Ø 100cm
Standard cable length 300cm
Light source  integrated, neon flex LED
 47W / 2700K / 1500 lm
Net. weight 8kg
Driver dimmable driver, floor dimmer included
Order code         FR.135.WA.CI.T2.*
Dimensions Ø 135cm
Standard cable length 300cm
Light source  integrated, neon flex LED
 64W / 2700K / 2025 lm
Net. weight  10kg
Driver dimmable driver, floor dimmer included
Order code         FR.170.WA.CI.T2.*
Dimensions Ø 170cm
Standard cable length 300cm
Light source  integrated, neon flex LED
 75W / 2700K / 3000 lm
Net. weight  12kg
Driver dimmable driver, floor dimmer included
IP 20            Other sizes on request.
Jacco Maris Design    info@jaccomaris.com    www.jaccomaris.com10
Order code FR.120.SU.UP/DOWN.*
Dimensions wxdxh  120x2,5x7cm
Standard cable length  200cm
Light source  integrated
 LED 13W up – 19W down / 2700K / 1750 lm
Net. weight  4kg
Gross weight 6kg
Packaging 125x16,5x16,5cm
Driver dimmable driver, dimmer not included
Standard driver box  24x8x4cm white
Order code FR.160.SU.UP/DOWN.*
Dimensions wxdxh  160x2,5x7cm
Standard cable length  200cm
Light source  integrated
 LED 19W up – 26W down / 2700K / 2500 lm